__—___MWJI'HEW; . +_.

Centre for Distance and Online Education
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025
Online Counselling Schedule for Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)
Part-1 (Distance Mode) Session 2021-22
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Days Date Session- | Session-11 | 1PM Session-111
_5 9:00 AMto 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to to 2:00 PM to 04:00
i 01:00 PM 2PM PM
Saturday | 02/07/2022 | B.Com-102 B.Com 101 | B.Com 105
Sunday | 03/07/2022 | Financial Accounting Money & veille Business
- Saturday | 16/07/2022 | (Dr. Sabiha Khatoon) Financial System ?Ej % Economi?s
Sunday 17/07/2022 (Dr. Asit ; ‘E (Dr. Shazia )
Saturday | 23/07/2022 | Bins
Days Date Session- 1 Session-11 1PM Session-I11
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to to 2:00 PM to 04:00
01:00 PM 2PM | PM
' Sunday | 24/07/2022 B.Com 106 B.Com 104 B.Com 103
Saturday | 30/07/2022 Principles of Business Business Law wrllog Company Law
Sunday | 31/07/2022 Management (Dr. Mo.hd E % (Rabia Kamili)
Saturday | 06/08/2022 | (Dr. Sabiha Khatoon) Afzal Saifi) | 2 O
Sunday | 07/08/2022
NOTE: Online counseling sessions would be conducted through Google Meet app.
Paper Code: : . :
B.Com 101: Money & Financial System | B. Com 104: Busmess Faweaa P |
B.Com 102: Financial Accounting B. Com 105: Busmess Econom1cs
B.Com 103: Company Law | & ; . ' B.Com 106 Pr1n<:1ples of Busmess Management_J
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Prof. Jessy ' Abraham 1Mo
. Director
E:H[;)(g)é J ;21) Dr. Sabitha Khatoon

Assistant Protessor (Commerce)
CDOE, JMI



